

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: DILLON ROAD, CAMBRIDGE ROAD
VAN BUREN STREET, WARMINGTON
STREET & LINDSAY AVENUE**

Bids Open: 10:00 am Date: May 18, 1999

PROJECT NOS. A6-0194, A2-0207, A6-0193, A9-0545 & A3-0513

				COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			GRANITE CONSTRUCTION INDIO, CA 92203	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	Traffic Control System	LS	1	21,000.00	21,000.00	37,747.50	37,747.50
2	160101	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00
3	170101	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
4	190101	Roadway Excavation	CY	1,010	15.00	15,150.00	45.00	45,450.00
5	011505	Grinding Asphalt Concrete In Place	SQYD	5,150	3.00	15,450.00	0.65	3,347.50
6	374205	Crack Filling	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
7	153101	Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SQYD	14,130	2.00	28,260.00	0.85	12,010.50
8	390103	Asphalt Concrete (Type B)	TON	6,790	45.00	305,550.00	31.00	210,490.00
9	190185	Shoulder Backing	LF	14,010	0.90	12,609.00	0.85	11,908.50
TOTALS:						423,019.00	354,954.00	

				MATICH CORPORATION SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92412		
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	Traffic Control System	LS	1	13,700.00	13,700.00
2	160101	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	17,000.00	17,000.00
3	170101	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	4,500.00	4,500.00
4	190101	Roadway Excavation	CY	1,010	30.00	30,300.00
5	011505	Grinding Asphalt Concrete In Place	SQYD	5,150	3.00	15,450.00
6	374205	Crack Filling	LS	1	17,925.00	17,925.00
7	153101	Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SQYD	14,130	1.50	21,195.00
8	390103	Asphalt Concrete (Type B)	TON	6,790	33.00	224,070.00
9	190185	Shoulder Backing	LF	14,010	0.80	11,208.00
TOTALS:						355,348.00